1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
2022

Aira Raidma
Pille Lehtla
Aveli Nihvelt

Kairi Tammerand
Elerin Tetsmann

Elerin Tetsmann
Elerin Tetsmann
Melite Mérso
Kersti Taigla
Eva Kobin

Eva Kobin

Eva Kobin

Ene Uljas

Liis Vendla

Raili Zverev
Raili Zverev
Raili Zverev
Karmen Taigla
Karmen Taigla
Karmen Taigla
Karmen Taigla
Tatjana Krolova
Angela Linder
Jaana Kolumbus
Liisa Toomingas
Liisa Toomingas
Sune-Lii Jarvsoo
Sune-Lii Jarvsoo
Sune-Lii Jarvsoo

Evelyn Timofejev
Sandra Roosileht
Sandra Roosileht

Eliise Ambo
Janette Sild

16.22
16.50
16.32
15.59
15.10
15.32
15.57
16.00
16.37
17.41
16.47
16.29
17.02
17.25
17.05
16.45
16.07
17.09
15.49
15.33
16.19
17.27
17.55
22.47
18.07
18.48
18.47,78
18.03,62
17.50,49
21.44,93
22.22

29.56
31.17

Meelis Hakkaja
Meelis Hakkaja
Aldo Umal
Hanno Helimets
Andro Aavik
Marco Margna
Marco Margna
Marco Margna
Jorgan Seffer
Jorgan Seffer
Jaan Taigla

Jaan Taigla
Soren Joandi
Urmo Oper
Kaido Tammekivi
Joosep Rang
Aleksander Krolov
Marti Stepanov
Marti Stepanov
Kermo Basov
Kermo Basov
Ott Seffer

Kevin Basov
Ken Kabanen
Ken Kabanen
Sandor Jarvsoo
Sandor Jarvsoo
Sandor Jarvsoo
Sandor Jarvsoo
Sander Roosileht
Sander Roosileht

Sander Roosileht

Daniel-Stefan Kolju

14.31
14.56
13.34
14.40
14.06
13.51
12.51
13.43
13.42
13.40
14.08
13.41
14.27
13.45
14.05
13.37
14.01
14.18
13.41
14.28
13.45
14.35
14.59
18.27
16.52
16.40
16.30,45
15.54,74
16.02,45
22.31,25
21.33

20.33
21.48

Andres Ehala
Enno Torim
Enno Torim
Raivo NOmm
Marek Mirtson

Raivo Nomm

Urmet Arusoo

14.30,21
12.55,12
14.01,86
13.47,65
13.54

12.21
12.44



